IDC Systems
Female Sockets
7
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-5000  Fax: 901-252-1312
LR92984 E60980
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Thomas & Betts Female Socket
Connectors are designed to mate

use Base Plate 779-3151
LR49571 E60980
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBERS DIMENSIONS IN MM (INCHES)
SOCKET W/ SOCKET SOCKET W/ CENTER
CENTER W/ POS. #20 POL. TAB AND POS. A B C
POL. TAB MOLDED IN #20 MOLDED IN STRAIN RELIEF COLOR DEVICE
636-40ATA01-17 636-40ATA10-17 636-40ATA11-17 636-40ATASR Blue System 55.30 (2.177) 48.26 (1.900) 3.80 (.150)
636-40ATA01-27 636-40ATA10-27 636-40ATA11-27 636-40ATASR Black Primary 55.30 (2.177) 48.26 (1.900) 3.80 (.150)
636-40ATA01-37 636-40ATA10-37 636-40ATA11-37 636-40ATASR Gray Secondary 55.30 (2.177) 48.26 (1.900) 3.80 (.150)
Strain Relief
Sold Separately
Typical Application
Ejector/retainer mounting

use Platen 779-3130
use Base Plate 779-3151
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBERS DIMENSIONS
SOCKET POLARIZED NO. IN MM (INCHES)
CONN. SOCKET CONN. OF POS. A B
622-4000DS 622-4030DS 40 55.40 (2.181) 48.26 (1.900)
622-5000DS 622-5030DS 50 68.10 (2.681) 60.95 (2.400)
622-6000DS 622-6030DS 60 80.80 (3.181) 73.66 (2.900)
FEMALE SOCKET
CONNECTORS
.100" x .100" CENTERS
IDC Systems